
 Senior Games - 5/29/2016 

 San Mateo City College 

 Meet Program  
 
 
Event  1   Men 5000 Meter Run (6) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 8:00 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gilfix, Michael M69 Unattached    

 2 Fanelli, Mike M60 Unattached    

 3 French, Gene M70 Unattached    

 4 Mathies, Drue M70 Unattached    

 5 Cordes, Richard M56 Unattached    

 6 Buzbee, Patrick M65 Unattached    
 
Event  2   Women 5000 Meter Run (6) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 8:00 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gilbert, Sharlet W65 Unattached    

 2 Pechler, Carol W76 Unattached    

 3 Crabb, Glynis W68 Unattached    

 4 Palin, Gail W55 Unattached    

 5 Henson, Margaret W60 Unattached    

 6 Ferus, Lucille W59 Unattached    
 
Event  3   Men 50 Meter Dash (30) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 8:30 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  4   Finals 

 1 Burns, John M75 Unattached    
 2 Greene, Abner M78 Unattached    

 3 Yates, Vernon M81 Unattached    

 4 Tuck, Carl M82 Unattached    

 5 Gaal, Philip M81 Unattached    

 6 Osborn, Paul M79 Unattached    

 7 Randlett, Richard M79 Unattached    

 8 Rowan, Terry M76 Unattached    

Section   2 of  4   Finals 

 1 Michon, Henry M66 Unattached    

 2 Clinton, John M74 Unattached    

 3 Saini, Hazoor M71 Unattached    

 4 Ghent, Dave M73 Unattached    

 5 Zawidski, Bob M70 Unattached    

 6 Wilson, William M73 Unattached    

 7 Michon, Roy M68 Unattached    

 8 Guillory, Paul M66 Unattached    

Section   3 of  4   Finals 

 1 Suates, Alonzo M63 Unattached    

 2 Michon, Peter M65 Unattached    

 3 Caperton, Marvin M62 Unattached    

 4 Briegleb, Brian M64 Unattached    

 5 Gopp, Igor M61 Unattached    

 6 watson, Iain M60 Unattached    

 7 McNamee, John M63 Unattached    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Section   4 of  4   Finals 

 1 Holland, Doug M52 Unattached    
 2 Duhon, Byron M58 Unattached    

 3 McDaniels, Robert M59 Unattached    

 4 Thurman, Bob M61 Unattached    

 5 Marcisz, Zdzislaw M56 Unattached    

 6 Cottong, Brent M59 Unattached    

 7 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    
 
 

Event  4   Women 50 Meter Dash (9) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 8:30 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  2   Finals 

 2 Hayashi, Yuko W58 Unattached    

 3 Haynes, Karen W64 Unattached    

 4 Stroh, Betty Lee W83 Unattached    

 5 Gilbert, Sharlet W65 Unattached    

 6 Henderson, Nanci W63 Unattached    

Section   2 of  2   Finals 

 3 Smith, Adrienne W54 Unattached    

 4 Belfield, Suzan W59 Unattached    

 5 Michon, Michele W53 Unattached    

 6 Litvin, Janice W52 Unattached    
 
 

Event  5   Men 800 Meter Run (24) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 9:00 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Brusher, Bill M65 Unattached    
 2 Callori, Bob M73 Unattached    

 3 Shropshire, Elmo M80 Unattached    

 4 Pollard, David M73 Unattached    

 5 Tjogas, Paul M63 Unattached    

 6 Esser, Brooks M58 Unattached    

 7 Condon, Frank M74 Unattached    

 8 Bubanjo, Stanko M84 Unattached    

 9 Mann, Jeff M53 Unattached    

 10 Dodson, Bill M81 Unattached    

 11 Pacheco, Tony M55 Unattached    

 12 Tuck, Carl M82 Unattached    

 13 Goodwin, Christopher M65 Unattached    

 14 Smirnov, Yuri M52 Unattached    

 15 Misono, Glenn M63 Unattached    

 16 Gravenhorst, Kurt M67 Unattached    

 17 Picker, Robert M72 Unattached    

 18 French, Gene M70 Unattached    

 19 James, Frank M75 Unattached    

 20 Conroy, Brian M61 Unattached    

 21 Duffy, Dennis M73 Unattached    

 22 Oakes, Christian M58 Unattached    

 23 Clevenger, Phil M60 Unattached    

 24 Lewitz, Joel M72 Unattached    
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Event  6   Women 800 Meter Run (9) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 9:00 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gilbert, Sharlet W65 Unattached    

 2 Sonora, Adele W62 Unattached    

 3 Murphy, Marcella W60 Unattached    

 4 Floreani, Fabia W64 Unattached    

 5 Sakovich, Jan-MaureenW71 Unattached    

 6 Bubanja, Diana W56 Unattached    

 7 Kehoe, Carla W53 Unattached    

 8 Hennelly, Catherine W56 Unattached    

 9 Johnson, Gabrielle W53 Unattached    
 
 
Event  7   Men 1500 Meter Race Walk (2) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 9:40 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Devaney, Michael M66 Unattached    

 2 Missirian, Ronald M65 Unattached    
 
 

Event  8   Women 1500 Meter Race Walk (1) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 9:40 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Karsten, Phyllis W91 Unattached    
 
 
 
Event  9   Men 100 Meter Dash (38) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 10:00 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  5   Finals 

 1 Greene, Abner M78 Unattached    
 2 Rowan, Terry M76 Unattached    

 3 Tuck, Carl M82 Unattached    

 4 Yates, Vernon M81 Unattached    

 5 Gaal, Philip M81 Unattached    

 6 Dodson, Bill M81 Unattached    

 7 Osborn, Paul M79 Unattached    

 8 Randlett, Richard M79 Unattached    

Section   2 of  5   Finals 

 1 Clinton, John M74 Unattached    

 2 Girling, Dan M72 Unattached    

 3 Wilson, William M73 Unattached    

 4 Strouse, Frank M76 Unattached    

 5 Zawidski, Bob M70 Unattached    

 6 Squires, Jack M72 Unattached    

 7 Ghent, Dave M73 Unattached    

Section   3 of  5   Finals 

 1 Wun, Ken M61 Unattached    
 2 Michon, Peter M65 Unattached    

 3 Suates, Alonzo M63 Unattached    

 4 Saini, Hazoor M71 Unattached    

 5 Guillory, Paul M66 Unattached    

 6 Crowl, Chip M61 Unattached    

 7 Briegleb, Brian M64 Unattached    

Section   4 of  5   Finals 

 1 Cottong, Brent M59 Unattached    

 2 watson, Iain M60 Unattached    

 3 Caperton, Marvin M62 Unattached    

 4 McNamee, John M63 Unattached    

 5 Gopp, Igor M61 Unattached    

 6 Thurman, Bob M61 Unattached    

 7 McDaniels, Robert M59 Unattached    

 8 Kiborg, Mark M56 Unattached    

Section   5 of  5   Finals 

 1 Beasley, Anthony M55 Unattached    

 2 Holland, Doug M52 Unattached    

 3 Roy, Jeffrey M57 Unattached    

 4 Duhon, Byron M58 Unattached    

 5 Marcisz, Zdzislaw M56 Unattached    

 6 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 7 Hogue, Gary M51 Unattached    

 8 Darko, Rexford M51 Unattached    
 
Event  10   Women 100 Meter Dash (11) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 10:00 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  2   Finals 

 2 Hayashi, Yuko W58 Unattached    

 3 Gilbert, Sharlet W65 Unattached    

 4 Obera, Irene W83 Unattached    

 5 Stroh, Betty Lee W83 Unattached    

 6 Henderson, Nanci W63 Unattached    

 7 Campbell, Kathy W59 Unattached    

Section   2 of  2   Finals 

 2 Smith, Adrienne W54 Unattached    

 3 Michon, Michele W53 Unattached    

 4 Upshaw, Joy W55 Unattached    

 5 Belfield, Suzan W59 Unattached    

 6 Litvin, Janice W52 Unattached    
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Event  11   Men 400 Meter Dash (27) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 10:30 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  4   Finals 

 1 Shropshire, Elmo M80 Unattached    

 2 Strouse, Frank M76 Unattached    

 3 Dodson, Bill M81 Unattached    

 4 Tuck, Carl M82 Unattached    

 5 Yates, Vernon M81 Unattached    

 6 Bubanjo, Stanko M84 Unattached    

 7 Rowan, Terry M76 Unattached    

Section   2 of  4     

 1 Mathies, Drue M70 Unattached    

 2 Picker, Robert M72 Unattached    

 3 Condon, Frank M74 Unattached    

 4 Callori, Bob M73 Unattached    

 5 Duffy, Dennis M73 Unattached    

 6 Dillemuth, Fred M75 Unattached    

 7 Michon, Roy M68 Unattached    

Section   3 of  4   Finals 

 1 Wandro, Bob M59 Unattached    

 2 Crowl, Chip M61 Unattached    

 3 Thurman, Bob M61 Unattached    

 4 Stuart, Joseph M68 Unattached    

 5 Misono, Glenn M63 Unattached    

 6 Goodwin, Christopher M65 Unattached    

 7 Cottong, Brent M59 Unattached    

Section   4 of  4   Finals 

 2 Smirnov, Yuri M52 Unattached    
 3 Oakes, Christian M58 Unattached    

 4 Pacheco, Tony M55 Unattached    

 5 Farley, Eric M60 Unattached    

 6 Parks, Terry M52 Unattached    

 7 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    
 
 
Event  12   Women 400 Meter Dash (6) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 10:30 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 2 Gilbert, Sharlet W65 Unattached    
 3 Sonora, Adele W62 Unattached    

 4 Floreani, Fabia W64 Unattached    

 5 Bubanja, Diana W56 Unattached    

 6 Sakovich, Jan-MaureenW71 Unattached    

 7 Hennelly, Catherine W56 Unattached    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Event  13   Men 1500 Meter Run (22) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 11:40 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Pacheco, Tony M55 Unattached    
 2 Buzbee, Patrick M65 Unattached    

 3 Misono, Glenn M63 Unattached    

 4 Dodson, Bill M81 Unattached    

 5 Oakes, Christian M58 Unattached    

 6 Shropshire, Elmo M80 Unattached    

 7 French, Gene M70 Unattached    

 8 Esser, Brooks M58 Unattached    

 9 Mann, Jeff M53 Unattached    

 10 Brusher, Bill M65 Unattached    

 11 Bubanjo, Stanko M84 Unattached    

 12 Condon, Frank M74 Unattached    

 13 Mayberry, Bryan M52 Unattached    

 14 Eklund, James M81 Unattached    

 15 Mathies, Drue M70 Unattached    

 16 Conroy, Brian M61 Unattached    

 17 MacQuitty, Jonathan M64 Unattached    

 18 Tjogas, Paul M63 Unattached    

 19 Beckert, Arthur M65 Unattached    

 20 Boyle, Dennis M63 Unattached    

 21 Clevenger, Phil M60 Unattached    

 22 Lewitz, Joel M72 Unattached    
 
Event  14   Women 1500 Meter Run (6) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 11:40 AM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gilbert, Sharlet W65 Unattached    
 2 Crabb, Glynis W68 Unattached    

 3 Floreani, Fabia W64 Unattached    

 4 Kehoe, Carla W53 Unattached    

 5 Sakovich, Jan-MaureenW71 Unattached    

 6 Hennelly, Catherine W56 Unattached    
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Event  15   Men 200 Meter Dash (34) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 12:00 PM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  5   Finals 

 1 Rowan, Terry M76 Unattached    

 2 Osborn, Paul M79 Unattached    

 3 Yates, Vernon M81 Unattached    

 4 Tuck, Carl M82 Unattached    

 5 Dodson, Bill M81 Unattached    

 6 Gaal, Philip M81 Unattached    

 7 Randlett, Richard M79 Unattached    

Section   2 of  5   Finals  

 1 Michon, Roy M68 Unattached    

 2 Girling, Dan M72 Unattached    

 3 Clinton, John M74 Unattached    

 4 Strouse, Frank M76 Unattached    

 5 Wilson, William M73 Unattached    

 6 Ghent, Dave M73 Unattached    

 7 Picker, Robert M72 Unattached    

Section   3 of  5   Finals 

 1 Crowl, Chip M61 Unattached    

 2 Goodwin, Christopher M65 Unattached    

 3 Christensen, Kevin M65 Unattached    

 4 Michon, Peter M65 Unattached    

 5 Guillory, Paul M66 Unattached    

 6 Stuart, Joseph M68 Unattached    

 7 Caperton, Marvin M62 Unattached    

Section   4 of  5   Finals 

 1 Cottong, Brent M59 Unattached    
 2 Kiborg, Mark M56 Unattached    

 3 Wun, Ken M61 Unattached    

 4 Thurman, Bob M61 Unattached    

 5 Work, Steve M64 Unattached    

 6 McNamee, John M63 Unattached    

 7 McDaniels, Robert M59 Unattached    

Section   5 of  5   Finals 

 2 Hogue, Gary M51 Unattached    
 3 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 4 Roy, Jeffrey M57 Unattached    

 5 Marcisz, Zdzislaw M56 Unattached    

 6 Darko, Rexford M51 Unattached    

 7 Holland, Doug M52 Unattached    
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Event  16   Women 200 Meter Dash (11) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 12:00 PM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  2   Finals 

 2 Sonora, Adele W62 Unattached    

 3 Sakovich, Jan-MaureenW71 Unattached    

 4 Stroh, Betty Lee W83 Unattached    

 5 Obera, Irene W83 Unattached    

 6 Gilbert, Sharlet W65 Unattached    

 7 Floreani, Fabia W64 Unattached    

Section   2 of  2   Finals 

 2 Michon, Michele W53 Unattached    

 3 Belfield, Suzan W59 Unattached    

 4 Hayashi, Yuko W58 Unattached    

 5 Upshaw, Joy W55 Unattached    

 6 Campbell, Kathy W59 Unattached    

 
 

Event  17  Men 5000 Meter Race Walk (4) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 12:45 PM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 popell, Steven M77 Unattached    

 2 Missirian, Ronald M65 Unattached    

 3 DeMeester, Paul M57 Unattached    

 4 Devaney, Michael M66 Unattached    
 
 
Event  18   Women 5000 Meter Race Walk (1) 

 Sunday 5/29/2016 - 12:45 PM 

Lane Name Age   Team   

Section   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Karsten, Phyllis W91 Unattached 
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Event  19   Women Long Jump (2) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Obera, Irene W83 Unattached    

 2 Upshaw, Joy W55 Unattached    
 
 
Event  20   Women Shot Put (14) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Padia, Elsbeth W78 Unattached    

 2 Sherrard, Cherrie W78 Unattached    

 3 Otto, Kristan W71 Unattached    

 4 Slouber, Katherine W66 Unattached    

 5 De Martini, Victoria W66 Unattached    

 6 Duley, Cathy W65 Unattached    

 7 Haynes, Karen W64 Unattached    

 8 Patterson, Linda W62 Unattached    

 9 Campbell, Kathy W59 Unattached    

 10 Sanchez, Estela W59 Unattached    

 11 Feenan, Geraldine W56 Unattached    

 12 Clausen de Cor, Katherine W54Unattached    

 13 Johnson, Gabrielle W53 Unattached    

 14 Swanson, Michele W58 Unattached    
 
 
Event  21   Women Discus Throw (11) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Dietderich, Shirley W90 Unattached    
 2 Padia, Elsbeth W78 Unattached    

 3 Sherrard, Cherrie W78 Unattached    

 4 Slouber, Katherine W66 Unattached    

 5 Haynes, Karen W64 Unattached    

 6 Patterson, Linda W62 Unattached    

 7 Sanchez, Estela W59 Unattached    

 8 Campbell, Kathy W59 Unattached    

 9 Feenan, Geraldine W56 Unattached    

 10 Clausen de Cor, Katherine W54Unattached    

 11 Swanson, Michele W58 Unattached    
 
 
Event  22   Women Hammer Throw (3) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Padia, Elsbeth W78 Unattached    
 2 Patterson, Linda W62 Unattached    

 3 Clausen de Cor, Katherine W54Unattached    

 
 

Event  23   Women Javelin Throw (7) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Dietderich, Shirley W90 Unattached    

 2 Padia, Elsbeth W78 Unattached    

 3 Duley, Cathy W65 Unattached    

 4 Campbell, Kathy W59 Unattached    

 5 Patterson, Linda W62 Unattached    

 6 Feenan, Geraldine W56 Unattached    

 7 Clausen de Cor, Katherine W54Unattached    
 

Event  24   Men High Jump (16) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gaal, Philip M81 Unattached    

 2 Burns, John M75 Unattached    

 3 Rowan, Terry M76 Unattached    

 4 Dillemuth, Fred M75 Unattached    

 5 Wilson, William M73 Unattached    

 6 Squires, Jack M72 Unattached    

 7 Saini, Hazoor M71 Unattached    

 8 Wuest, Gary M70 Unattached    

 9 Zawidski, Bob M70 Unattached    

 10 Straight, Stephen M71 Unattached    

 11 Baskauskas, Edward M66 Unattached    

 12 Lloyd, Daniel M63 Unattached    

 13 Osland, Doug M62 Unattached    

 14 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 15 Parks, Terry M52 Unattached    

 16 Hogue, Gary M51 Unattached    
 
Event  25   Men Pole Vault (5) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Wuest, Gary M70 Unattached    

 2 Hochderffer, Mike M64 Unattached    

 3 Osland, Doug M62 Unattached    

 4 Thomas, Windzell M62 Unattached    

 5 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 
 

Event  26   Men Long Jump (20) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gaal, Philip M81 Unattached    

 2 Yates, Vernon M81 Unattached    

 3 Osborn, Paul M79 Unattached    

 4 Randlett, Richard M79 Unattached    

 5 Wilson, William M73 Unattached    

 6 Saini, Hazoor M71 Unattached    

 7 Straight, Stephen M71 Unattached    

 8 Zawidski, Bob M70 Unattached    

 9 Wuest, Gary M70 Unattached    

 10 Michon, Henry M66 Unattached    

 11 Work, Steve M64 Unattached    

 12 Osland, Doug M62 Unattached    

 13 Gopp, Igor M61 Unattached    

 14 Thurman, Bob M61 Unattached    

 15 Burton, John M58 Unattached    

 16 Marchand, Edouard M57 Unattached    

 17 Marcisz, Zdzislaw M56 Unattached    

 18 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 19 Holland, Doug M52 Unattached    

 20 Hogue, Gary M51 Unattached    
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Event  27   Men Triple Jump (13) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gaal, Philip M81 Unattached    

 2 Osborn, Paul M79 Unattached    

 3 Rowan, Terry M76 Unattached    

 4 Dillemuth, Fred M75 Unattached    

 5 Wilson, William M73 Unattached    

 6 Straight, Stephen M71 Unattached    

 7 Zawidski, Bob M70 Unattached    

 8 Michon, Henry M66 Unattached    

 9 Thurman, Bob M61 Unattached    

 10 Marcisz, Zdzislaw M56 Unattached    

 11 Marchand, Edouard M57 Unattached    

 12 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 13 Hogue, Gary M51 Unattached    

 
 

Event  28   Men Shot Put (23) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 west, Felix M79 Unattached    
 2 Sanchez, Roberto M78 Unattached    

 3 Burns, John M75 Unattached    

 4 Sira, Alan M74 Unattached    

 5 Hogue, Jerris M73 Unattached    

 6 Levine, Carl M73 Unattached    

 7 Engberg, Chuck M71 Unattached    

 8 Harvey, William M71 Unattached    

 9 Spencer, Brian M69 Unattached    

 10 Schmidt, Gary M63 Unattached    

 11 Cordova, Rickey M63 Unattached    

 12 Lloyd, Daniel M63 Unattached    

 13 Crowl, Chip M61 Unattached    

 14 Ackerman, William M60 Unattached    

 15 Marcisz, Zdzislaw M56 Unattached    

 16 Munski, Larry M57 Unattached    

 17 Patterson, George M56 Unattached    

 18 Garvey, John M54 Unattached    

 19 Clayton, James M54 Unattached    

 20 Thalman, Kelly M54 Unattached    

 21 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 22 Rosati, Paul M53 Unattached    

 23 Dibley, David M52 Unattached    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Event  29   Men Discus Throw (35) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Reed, Ian M89 Unattached    

 2 west, Felix M79 Unattached    

 3 Sanchez, Roberto M78 Unattached    

 4 Burns, John M75 Unattached    

 5 Rowan, Terry M76 Unattached    

 6 Dillemuth, Fred M75 Unattached    

 7 Hunt, Jerry M74 Unattached    

 8 Sira, Alan M74 Unattached    

 9 Hogue, Jerris M73 Unattached    

 10 Hunt, Ken M73 Unattached    

 11 Levine, Carl M73 Unattached    

 12 Harvey, William M71 Unattached    

 13 Engberg, Chuck M71 Unattached    

 14 Konen, Hank M70 Unattached    

 15 Spencer, Brian M69 Unattached    

 16 John, Gary M67 Unattached    

 17 Prnjak, Gerald M67 Unattached    

 18 Christensen, Kevin M65 Unattached    

 19 Cordova, Rickey M63 Unattached    

 20 Schmidt, Gary M63 Unattached    

 21 Lloyd, Daniel M63 Unattached    

 22 Crider, Lonnie M61 Unattached    

 23 Crowl, Chip M61 Unattached    

 24 Dietderich, Frank M61 Unattached    

 25 Osland, Doug M62 Unattached    

 26 Marcisz, Zdzislaw M56 Unattached    

 27 Munski, Larry M57 Unattached    

 28 Patterson, George M56 Unattached    

 29 Garvey, John M54 Unattached    

 30 Clayton, James M54 Unattached    

 31 Thalman, Kelly M54 Unattached    

 32 Rosati, Paul M53 Unattached    

 33 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 34 Dibley, David M52 Unattached    

 35 Hogue, Gary M51 Unattached    
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Event  30   Men Hammer Throw (19) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Burns, John M75 Unattached    
 2 Patterson, George Sr. M79 Unattached    

 3 west, Felix M79 Unattached    

 4 Sanchez, Roberto M78 Unattached    

 5 Hogue, Jerris M73 Unattached    

 6 Levine, Carl M73 Unattached    

 7 Saini, Hazoor M71 Unattached    

 8 Konen, Hank M70 Unattached    

 9 John, Gary M67 Unattached    

 10 Schmidt, Gary M63 Unattached    

 11 Venning, Michael M59 Unattached    

 12 Munski, Larry M57 Unattached    

 13 Patterson, George M56 Unattached    

 14 Noyes, Terry M55 Unattached    

 15 Thalman, Kelly M54 Unattached    

 16 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 17 Rosati, Paul M53 Unattached    

 18 Dibley, David M52 Unattached    

 19 Hogue, Gary M51 Unattached    
 
Event  31   Men Javelin Throw (26) 

Pos Name Age   Team    

Flight   1 of  1   Finals 

 1 Gaal, Philip M81 Unattached    

 2 Backstrand, Jim M78 Unattached    

 3 Burns, John M75 Unattached    

 4 Dillemuth, Fred M75 Unattached    

 5 Sira, Alan M74 Unattached    

 6 Levine, Carl M73 Unattached    

 7 Holt, Tom M72 Unattached    

 8 Engberg, Chuck M71 Unattached    

 9 Wuest, Gary M70 Unattached    

 10 Mosher, Wayne M68 Unattached    

 11 Baskauskas, Edward M66 Unattached    

 12 Christensen, Kevin M65 Unattached    

 13 Katz, Gary M64 Unattached    

 14 Cordova, Rickey M63 Unattached    

 15 Schmidt, Gary M63 Unattached    

 16 Crider, Lonnie M61 Unattached    

 17 Crowl, Chip M61 Unattached    

 18 Cottong, Brent M59 Unattached    

 19 Hansen, John M58 Unattached    

 20 Munski, Larry M57 Unattached    

 21 Marchand, Edouard M57 Unattached    

 22 Patterson, George M56 Unattached    

 23 Clayton, James M54 Unattached    

 24 Thalman, Kelly M54 Unattached    

 25 Ols, Joseph M53 Unattached    

 26 Dibley, David M52 Unattached    
  


